receive, in exchange for outstanding notes validly tendered and accepted for exchange pursuant to the exchange offer,
exchange notes in the same principal amount as such outstanding notes. Outstanding notes validly tendered and
accepted for exchange pursuant to the exchange offer will be retired and cancelled and cannot be reissued.
Accordingly, the issuance of the exchange notes will not result in any increase of our outstanding debt.

38

Edgar Filing: Consolidated Communications Illinois Holdings, Inc. - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 50

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION
   The following table sets forth as of March 31, 2005, the cash and cash equivalents and capitalization of each of
CCI Illinois, CCI Texas and Homebase. You should read this table in conjunction with �Use of Proceeds�,
�Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations � CCI Illinois and CCI Texas�,
the financial statements and the related notes of each of Illinois Holdings, Texas Holdings, and Homebase and the
unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements included elsewhere in this prospectus.

As of March 31, 2005

CCI Illinois CCI Texas Homebase

(in thousands)
Cash and cash equivalents $ 23,818 $ 32,720 $ 56,538

Long-term debt (including current portion):
Existing credit facilities:
Revolving credit facility(1) $ � $ � $ �
Term loan facilities(2) 164,702 259,148 423,850

Total credit facilities 164,702 259,148 423,850
Capital lease obligation(3) � 1,059 1,059
93/4 Senior Notes due 2012 75,000 125,000 200,000

Total long term debt (including current portion) 239,702 385,207 624,909
Redeemable preferred shares � � 210,092
Members� deficit/stockholders� equity:

Common shares, no par value � � �
Additional paid-in capital 29,600 152,458 58
Accumulated earnings (deficit) 834 4,225 (23,033)
Accumulated other comprehensive income 927 1,017 1,944

Members� deficit/stockholders� equity 31,361 157,700 (21,031)

Total capitalization $ 271,063 $ 542,907 $ 813,970

(1) The existing credit facilities contain a $30.0 million revolving credit facility. See �Description of Other
Indebtedness � Existing Credit Facilities�.

(2) As of March 31, 2005, the existing credit facilities included a $112.0 million term loan A facility and a
$311.9 million term loan C facility. See �Description of Other Indebtedness � Existing Credit Facilities�.

(3) The capital lease obligation represents the outstanding balance under the GECC capital lease. On May 27, 2005,
we elected to pay in full the outstanding balance on this capital lease. See �Description of Other Indebtedness �